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PE3YIIbTATBI TECTOBOI'O KOHKYPCA

damunusa Nmsa

YyknuH Anekcasap
T'ono6oponkko IMaBio
Konnaukos Irop
Tsarynscbka [puna
dinarosa Onena
3agopoxna [puna
Heues [lennc
Bypnaka Banentuna
3ukyHOB AHIpIiH
T'odpt Onexcannp
Hecrepenko Omnbra
ApnayroBa JlizaBeTa
Kowmicapuyk ["anHa
JleBnikoB Aptem
ITanaeB Onexcanap
Ilerpos Oner
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M 10% o1 ®*M
17 18,7
13 14,3
1 12,1
12 12
10 9
10 8
10 5
8 4.8
8 4
9 3,6
7 3,5
7 1,4
7 1,4
11 5,5
1 55
9 5,4
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46,7
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34
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204

mecto ® mecto M

1-3
1-3
1-3

4
5
6
9-13
7-8
9-13
14
9-13
15-16
15-16
9-13
9-13

1
2
4-6
3
7-9
7-9
7-9
12-13
12-13
10-11
14-16
14-16
14-16
4-6
4-6
10-11

KOMMIeKke

15-16
15-16
7-8
7-8
9



